7KM

start nr.

1 357

2 381

3 379

4 369

5 392

6 320

7 349

8 348

9 366
10 394
11 376
12 389
13 308
14 358
15 364
16 380
17 397
18 367
19 395
20 398
21 314
22 365
23 399
24 374
25 352
26 347
27 307
28 361
29 390
30 317
31 375
32 345
33 356
34 396
35 305
36 359
37 384
38 383
39 385
40 315
41 351
42 350
43 354
44 302
45 309
46 312
47 377
48 306
49 391
50 360
51 363
52 355
53 386
54 300

naam

m/v tijd

Michaél Groenewegen m

Sanne Broeksma
John Kneteman
Walrecht

Aad van der Knaap
John van Zweeden
Joep Oudesluy
Hans Stijger

S. Wierenga
Simone Lankhuijzen
Pam Smid

Jan de Kusant
Marieke van Loon
Dudink

A. Lambourne
Ingrid Kuijpers
Willem Reitsma
Mark Paliwoda

Els Gelok

Gijs Hesselink
Fred Snel

Jose Xavier

Fred Koreman
Carla van Teijlingen
Frank Wiggers

F. Lisse

Peter Van Koppen
Jordy van der Lely
Piet vd Ende
Rinus Verhart
Johan Koopman
Kerkvaan

VD Broek

Tim van Houten
Eric Kerklaan
Gerard vd Ende
Peter de Kleer
Uwe Thomé

Rick Thomé

Peter Soeters

M. van Delft

M. van Nieuwpoort
Bart Vobnk

Hans Hartog
Marscha Roodakkers
Margreet Sluimer
Rob Ferwerda

Piet de Knegt

H. van Dommelen
Mirjam Kuijpers
Ronald Rang

VD Broek

Marcel Brink

Hans Bakker

3333<333<<33333333333<33333333<3333<33<33<3<<3333333-<

0:26:50
0:27:56
0:28:58
0:32:04
0:32:19
0:33:03
0:34:26
0:34:27
0:35:43
0:35:45
0:36:25
0:36:32
0:36:34
0:37:00
0:37:09
0:37:11
0:37:35
0:37:38
0:37:39
0:38:50
0:39:02
0:39:07
0:39:09
0:39:32
0:39:33
0:39:55
0:40:29
0:40:39
0:41:02
0:41:03
0:41:14
0:41:24
0:41:25
0:41:39
0:41:41
0:41:50
0:41:51
0:41:51
0:41:52
0:42:09
0:42:10
0:42:43
0:42:52
0:43:16
0:43:30
0:43:31
0:43:49
0:44:16
0:44:48
0:44:53
0:45:33
0:46:09
0:46:46
0:47:02



55 362
56 373
57 346
58 387
59 353
60 301
61 393
62 368
63 370
64 303
65 316
66 310
67 318
68 372
69 371
70 304
71 378
72 319
73 311
74 382
75 313
76 388

Ingeborg Verlind
Kitty Colsen

H. Steenkist
Marike Korterink
Fennie van Osch
Leo Benner
Kimm Privé

Rob Stallingen
Bakmuis

Mandy Huijsing
Frank Triezenberg
Jilleke Rouwet
Rob Vreewijk
Jolanda Teske
Wilma Marcus
Marcel Huijsing
Sjaak Bonter
Dick de Wee
Karel Slierendrecht
Krul

Michel Smits

P vd Stap
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0:47:09
0:47:37
0:48:46
0:49:04
0:49:29
0:51:35
0:51:36
0:55:33
0:16:06 1
0:21:49 1
0:22:39 1
0:24:29 1
0:25:06 1
0:25:10 1
0:25:10 1
0:26:33 1
0:26:33 1

ronde
ronde
ronde
ronde
ronde
ronde
ronde
ronde
ronde



